foulees marche gare

27/04/2014

Rang Chrono Nom-Prénom
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LESUEUR ELIE
BRIOUDE LUC

IDMONT PHILIPPE
CASSAN SYLVAIN
CAPOT JEROME
TREMOLLIERES GERARD
STIBAC GILLES
LAPORTE NICOLAS
ZORZETTO GREGORY
BOUSQUET JO
JOSEPH Gérard

EMBRY MAXIME
VIGNALS FREDERIC
PRIAN BERNARD
RESSEJAC CEDRIC
COMBEDAZOU JOSETTE
SERVANT Guillaume
BERRAIS DIDIER
THERIE FRANCK
AUDIBERT MARC
PENNY ROBERT
TABONE ODILE
PLOMBAT ANNE MARIE
TARROUX EVELYNE
RATIER JEAN PIERRE
AUDIBERT FRANCOISE
LOSADA XAVIER
LOSADA FLORENCE

Cat.
SHM
VH1M
VH1M
VH1M
VH1M
VH1M
VH1M
SHM
SHM
VH3M
VH3M
SHM
VH1M
VH2M
SHM
VH2F
SHM
VH1M
VH2M
VH3M
VH4M
VF1F
VF1F
VF3F
VH1M
VF2F
SHM
SFF

Club
MAIRIE SPORTIVE

Vitesse Class/Cat.

17,01

MONTAUBAN LALANDE 16,44

US ESCATALENS

COURIR A MONTECH
CA BIRAC
ASM ARMAGNAC

CA BIRAC
CA BIRAC

CA MOISSAC
montauban athlétisme

CA BIRAC
CA BIRAC

CA BIRAC

CA BIRAC
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10,99
10,89
10,89

La passion du running

1° SHM
1° VH1IM
2° VH1IM
3° VH1M
4° VH1M
5° VH1M
6° VH1M
2° SHM
3° SHM
1° VH3M
2° VH3M
4° SHM
7° VH1IM
1° VH2M
5° SHM
1° VH2F
6° SHM
8° VH1M
2° VH2M
3° VH3M
1° VH4M
1° VF1F
2° VF1F
1° VF3F
9° VH1M
1° VF2F
7° SHM
1° SFF

Sexe
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29  01:14:29 RISPE ERIC VH2M 9,67 3°VH2M M
30 01:14:33 MURATET MARC VH3M 9,66 4°VH3M M
31 01:19:07 REZIGA NASSIRA VF1F 9,1 3°VF1IF F

La passion du running
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